SANGHA
(SINGLE Fixture)
360 BEAM
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The “Sangha” pendant lamp, is 100% ecological and recyclable. With
its appealing round shape, Sangha will bring a warm atmosphere to any

Example:
CODE: CH-SGA-SHD-D30-CL5-CCW-LED-80-K27-LUT-BL
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-SGA-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
DIAMETERS:1
CORD LENGTH:2
-D30
-D40
-D50
-D80
-D120
Ø: 11" (28 cm )
Ø:16" (40 cm )
Ø: 20" (50 cm)
Ø: 32" (80 cm)
Ø: 47"  (120 cm)
-CL5
-CL8
-CUS
5'
8'
Custom length on request*
CANOPY AND CORD COLOR:3
-CCW
-CCB
-CUS
Black
White
Custom colors on request*
LIGHT SOURCE:4
-LED
-E26
LED
E26
LED CRI: (only for LED version)5
-80
-90
CRI 80
CRI 90
DIMMING OPTIONS: (only for LED version)7
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-LUT
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Lutron
SPECIFY CCT: (only for LED version)
6
-K27

Example:
CODE: CH-SGA-SHD-D30-CL5-CCW-LED-80-K27-LUT-BL
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-SGA-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
FINISH OPTIONS:8
-BL
-WH
-NT
-CH
-SP
-SY
-SB
-SG
-CR
-BL
-YE
-GR
-RD
-RAL 1020
-RAL 9002
-RAL 9005
-RAL 1011
-RAL 6090
-RAL 5013
-RAL 1015
-RAL 8011
-RAL 040 90 10
-RAL 240 08 15
Black
White